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Universal Charges Preliminary Report

PROPERTY Name : STONECROFT

HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.

ADDRESS : #5800

CITY, STATE, ZIP : ST.CHARLES, MO

63304

UNIT REFERENCE CHARGE CHARGE CHARGE NEW CHARGE

NUMBER OCCUPANT NAME CODE CHARGE DESCRIPTION DATE TYPE AMOUNT

580-1-CU SALVATORE & CAROL GAMBINO REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-2-CU ROBERT & CAROL STOUT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-3-CU BOB & LORILOVE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-4-CU HOWARD & JENNIFER WOODRUFF REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-5-CU JOSEPH & ROSE MARIE EBERT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-6-CU WILLIAM&MARY HARMS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-7-CU CURT & LAURIE DUNN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-8-CU LAWRENCE&LINDA RYTHER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-9-CU DAVID & REBECCA POGORZELSKI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-10-CU NORMAN MEADE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-11-CU KENNETH & CATHERINE EYNARD REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-12-CU KYLE&REBECCA HORMUTH REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-13-CU MATTHEW&CYNTHIA SCHELLERT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-14-CU PETER J. & KARLA J. CARNAGHI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-15-CU MARK & CHERI SORENSEN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-16-CU BRIAN & LYNETTE STRICK REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-17-CU THEODORE & BONNIE FELDEWERTH REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-18-CU JOHN & DELMA LAFIORE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-19-CU ANTHONY&SHARON CENTRACCHIO REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-20-CU BARBARA A. NACCARATO REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-21-CU HEMAL SANGHVI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-22-CU HAI DOAN& THU NGUYEN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-23-CU CHERI K. PETERSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-24-CU BRUCE & KATHY WUCHER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-25-CU MICHAEL&LISA GOWEN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-26-CU WIN & PAM HORN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-27-CU ROBERT&SHARON MERTZLUFF REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-28-CU WILLIAM FINK REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-29-CU MICHAEL MARTINELLI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-30-CU CHARLES & MARY SHAW REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-31-CU DEAN &TERRY HUITSING REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
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580-32-CU HERBERT & DOROTHY BLOW REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-33-CU RICHARD & SHERRY MEYERS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-34-CU DALE HAFERTEPE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-35-CU JAMES&MARY BARNHART REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT ‘ 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-36-CU CHRISTOPHER CASSERI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-37-CU GREGORY& JENNIFER BANGERT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-38-CU ROBERT & JACQUELINE HAMMOND REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-39-CU KEITH & SUSAN ELLIOTT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-40-CU JASON & CHELSEY BANASKAVICH REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-41-CU PAUL&CYNTHIA HUMBURG REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-42-CU JAMES & GAIL KLICHE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-43-CU MARK & MARY PEREIRAS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-44-CU ROGER J. & LINDA K. GLECKLER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00 |
580-45-CU MARK&JULENE GUSTAFSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-46-CU JOHN Z. HUANG,LAN YE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-47-CU JIHONG CHEN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-48-CU FRED & ANN PRESTON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-49-CU GLORIA VON BROCK REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-50-CU PAUL METZGER JR REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-51-CU VICTOR&CHERYL GAIRANI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-52-CU RICHARD&TONIA CASSETTA REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-53-CU NANCY HITT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-54-CU THEODORE&BONITA OTTI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-55-CU J. BRADLEY HALL REVOCABLE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-56-CU PAUL&JOANNE SCHEER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-57-CU PRABHAKAR&VRUNDA PARANJPE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-58-CU JAY D. & DIANE S. GORDON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-59-CU JOHN & DIANE SCHERER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-60-CU TIMOTHY & LISA GAGNON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-61-CU PAUL & NANCY LEO REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00 :
580-62-CU FORCHISHA DAVIS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
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580-63-CU GARY & DENISE RAGER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-64-CU JUGDEV & RANJIT BHANGU REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-65-CU STEVE& BRENDA COBB REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-66-CU JASON & SHELLEY WILSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-67-CU KENNRTH & CHRISTINE LOCKER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-68-CU JEFFERY&CHERYL GASKIN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-69-CU JAMES& KATHY FISCHER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-70-CU RAYMOND & JUDITH KOESTER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-71-CU MICHEAL&YVETTE HARRIS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-72-CU JOSEPH&MARYANN MAYER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-73-CU MORRIS & JANET KILLIAN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-74-CU MICHAEL&AMY GALL REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-75-CU MATTHEW & KELLY GODI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-76-CU NEAL&KIRSTEN MCDANIEL REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-77-CU LARRY & MARILYN BOWLING REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-78-CU JOHN & WILMA MOHR REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-79-CU FRANK & SUZANNE SGROI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-80-CU JASBIR SINGH REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-81-CU MICHAEL&PAMELA DOUGLAS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-82-CU RUTH A. THURMAN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-83-CU KRYSTAL DEWITT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once . 230.00
580-84-CU KAUSHIK&KAMINI BHATT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-85-CU DENNIS GIOVANONI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-86-CU VELVA MCPHERSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-87-CU WILLIAM& JANET TAYLOR REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-88-CU RICHARD & SALLY RUFFALO REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-89-CU PAUL & REBECCA TEDFORD REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-90-CU DAVY & TINA DANSBERRY REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-91-CU RICK BAKER & LISA WILKEN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-92-CU LUKE & JANA BROWNING REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00

580-93-CU KIETH & PATRICIA STARMER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
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580-94-CU STEVEN & CHERYL COMPTON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-95-CU WENDY E. WAGNER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-96-CU GERALD & MARY ERICKSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-97-CU RANDY &CONSTANCE BODENSCHATZ REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-98-CU HARRY & DENISE GRIFFITTS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-99-CU BASIL & JANET THOMPSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-100-CU WAYNE & JEANA BERRON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-101-CU CARLA SULZER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-102-CU MICHAEL J. SAKOVICH REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-103-CU CLIFFORD & ALICE NELSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-104-CU RICHARD & CARMEN WILSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-105-CU ROBERT&DONNA LEIBLE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-106-CU JEFFERY & CATHLEEN ANDERSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-107-CU JOSEPH & LYNN SHEERIN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-108-CU MARK & MELISSA DEGRANDE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-109-CU ANTHONY & MICHELLE MILLER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-110-CU EDWARD & GAIL SZTUKOWSKI REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-111-CU BOB & KIM MCCREARY REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-112-CU BONITA S. STOUFER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-113-CU ROBERT & PATSY RAAB REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-114-CU TIMOTHY& DOROTHY O'FALLON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-115-CU NOEL & DIANE MERTZ REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-116-CU MICHAEL & TAMARA KREFT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-117-CU GARY & WENDY BALL REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-118-CU JOSEPH & KAREN STALLINGS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-119-CU GREGORY & NICOLE WOOD REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-120-CU THE DAVISON TRUST REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-121-CU GULBARG & RAJWINDER BHANGU REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-122-CU KEVIN&DEBORAH CROSS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-123-CU NADINE LENTZ REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-124-CU ROBERT MORAN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
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580-125-CU JOE & SARA COOK REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-126-CU RAJIV&MEDHAVI SHAH REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-127-CU JEFF & KATHERINE TIERNEY REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-128-CU DONALD & ADRIENNE CLAYTON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-129-CU RICHARD BLOSS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-130-CU ANTHONT&CAROLE GAMBINO REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-131-CU LONNIE&NANCY BRUEGGEN REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-132-CU WALTER S. WIEPRECHT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-133-CU KEITH & TRACY GRYPP REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-134-CU VADILAL&REKHA BHAGAT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-135-CU VIPUL & VIDILA BHAGAT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-136-CU MARK & JULIE MATTINGLY REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-137-CU CHARLES H. WATTERS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-138-CU CHARLES DEMOISY REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-139-CU JOSEPH & KATHLEEN HAAKE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-140-CU JOHN & MAUREEN REICHERT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-141-CU GHANSHYAM&SHITAL MEHTA REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-142-CU ROBERT& DAWN PAINTER REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-143-CU LEONARD&INNA ROBINSON REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-144-CU BRADLEY & KELLY LAIPPLE REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-145-CU THOMAS & ROBERTA FERNANDEZ REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-146-CU SIMEON & JANICE YOUNG REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00
580-938-CU FORECLOSURE/COLLINS REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00

580-997-CU MISC- STONECROFT REG ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 1/01/12 Once 230.00




580-1-CU

STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC., SALVATORE & CAROL GAMBINO
#5800 ' 21 COUNTRY PARK CIR
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 I Statement I ST.CHARLES, MO 63304
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT DUE BALANCE
____________ PREVIOUSMONTHENDING BALANCE ... em
CURRENT CHARGES
01/01/2012 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 230.00
TOTAL CURRENT - 230.00

Total Amount Due: $230.00

Comments:  DUE 1/1/12 DELINQUENT IF NOT RECEIVED BY 2/1/12. AFTER 2/1/12 A $25.00 LATE FEE PLUS 18% PER ANNUM
DELINQUENCY INTEREST WILL BE ASSESSED AND $10.00 PER MONTH THEREAFTER.

SALVATORE & CAROL GAMBINO .
21 COUNTRY PARK CIR. Statement Date: 01/01/2012
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 Total Due: § 230.00

Please Return This Coupon With Your Payment

Date :01/01/2012

STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.
Unit : 580-1-CU

#5800
ST.C ES, MO 63304 Amount Due : $ 230.00
Bill to: Send Remittance to :
SALVATORE & CAROL GAMBINO STONECROFT H.O.A. x
21 COUNTRY PARK CIR C/O DNI PROPERTIES, INC. i
) P.O. BOX 105007 ’

T.C E
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 ATLANTA, GA 30348-5007



580-2-CU

STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. ROBERT & CAROL STOUT

#5800

23 COUNTRY PARK CIR
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 | Statement I ST.CHARLES, MO 63304

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT DUE BALANCE
~--o--... PREVIOUSMONTHENDING BALANCE 000 .
CURRENT CHARGES
01/01/2012 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 230.00
TOTAL CURRENT 230.00

Total Amount Due:

$ 230.00

DUE 1/1/12 DELINQUENT IF NOT RECEIVED BY 2/1/12. AFTER 2/1/12 A $25.00 LATE FEE PLUS 18% PER ANNUM

Comments:
DELINQUENCY INTEREST WILL BE ASSESSED AND $10.00 PER MONTH THEREAFTER.
ROBERT & CAROL STOUT
23 COUNTRY PARK CIR. Statement Date: 01/01/2012
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 Total Due: § 23000

Please Return This Coupon With Your Payment

Date :01/01/2012
STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.

#5800
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304

Unit : 580-2-CU

Amount Due : $230.00

Send Remittance to :
STONECROFT H.0O.A.

C/O DNI PROPERTIES, INC.
P.O. BOX 105007
ATLANTA, GA 30348-5007

Bill to:

ROBERT & CAROL STOUT
23 COUNTRY PARK CIR.
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304




580-3-CU
STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. BOB & LORI LOVE

#5800 25 COUNTRY PARK CIR
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 l Statement I ST.CHARLES, MO 63304

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT DUE BALANCE
PREVIOUS MONI:I-! ENDIN_Q l}éljéltl(;lll __________________________________________________ (_l{lq ______
CURRENT CHARGES
01/01/2012 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 230.00
TOTAL CURRENT 230.00
Total Amount Due: $230.00

Comments:  DUE 1/1/12 DELINQUENT IF NOT RECEIVED BY 2/1/12. AFTER 2/1/12 A $25.00 LATE FEE PLUS 18% PER ANNUM
DELINQUENCY INTEREST WILL BE ASSESSED AND $10.00 PER MONTH THEREAFTER.

BOB & LORI LOVE
25 COUNTRY PARK CIR. Statement Date: 01/01/2012

T. 3
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 Total Due: $230.00

Please Return This Coupon With Your Payment

Date :01/01/2012

STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.
#5800 Unit : 580-3-CU

ST.CHARLES, MO 63304
Amount Due :$230.00

Bill to: Send Remittance to :
BOB & LORI LOVE (S:/TSISECI;QFT H.O.A.
25 COUNTRY PARK CIR. NI PROPERTIES, INC.

P.0. BOX 105007

.C
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 ATLANTA, GA 30348-5007




580-4-CU

STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. HOWARD & JENNIFER WOODRUFF
#5800 ' 41 COUNTRY PARK CIR.
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 I Statement I ST.CHARLES, MO 63304
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT DUE BALANCE
PREVIOUS MONTH ENDING BALANCE 000
CURRENT CHARGES
01/01/2012 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 230.00
TOTAL CURRENT 230.00
Total Amount Due: $ 230.00

Comments:  DUE 1/1/12 DELINQUENT IF NOT RECEIVED BY 2/1/12. AFTER 2/1/12 A $25.00 LATE FEE PLUS 18% PER ANNUM
DELINQUENCY INTEREST WILL BE ASSESSED AND $10.00 PER MONTH THEREAFTER.

HOWARD & JENNIFER WOODRUFF
41 COUNTRY PARK CIR. Statement Date: 01/01/2012
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 Total Due: § 230.00

Please Return This Coupon With Your Payment

Date :01/01/2012

STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.
#5800 Unit : 580-4-CU

ST. E
CHARLES, MO 63304 Amount Due : $ 230.00

Send Remittance to :

STONECROFT H.O.A.
HOWARD & JENNIFER WOODRUFF C/O DNI PROPERTIES, INC.

41 COUNTRY PARK CIR.
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 P.0. BOX 105007
- ; ATLANTA, GA 30348-5007

Bill to:




p—

580-5-CU
STONECRO'FT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC. JOSEPH & ROSE MARIE EBERT

#5800 43 COUNTRY PARK CT.
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 l Statement I ST.CHARLES, MO 63304

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT DUE BALANCE
PREVIOUS MONTH ENDING BALANCE ... .. 00 .
CURRENT CHARGES
01/01/2012 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 230.00
TOTAL CURRENT 230.00
$230.00

Total Amount Due:
DUE 1/1/12 DELINQUENT IF NOT RECEIVED BY 2/1/12. AFTER 2/1/12 A $25.00 LATE FEE PLUS 18% PER ANNUM

Comments:
DELINQUENCY INTEREST WILL BE ASSESSED AND $10.00 PER MONTH THEREAFTER.
JOSEPH & ROSE MARIE EBERT
43 COUNTRY PARK CT. Statement Date: 01/01/2012
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 Total Due: § 230.00

Please Return This Coupon With Your Payment

Date :01/01/2012
STONECROFT HOMEOWNERS ASSOC.

#5800 Unit : 580-5-CU
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304
Amount Due : $230.00
Bill to: Send Remittance to :
i1l to:
JOSEPH & ROSE MARIE EBERT STONECROFT H.O.A.
C/O DNI PROPERTIES, INC.
43 COUNTRY PARK CT.
ST.CHARLES, MO 63304 P.0. BOX 105007
; ATLANTA, GA 30348-5007



DNI PROPERTIES, INC.

1/24/2012 1:01:56PM
Usc: KBUFE Working Trial Balance Report Page10f2

Property/Company : 5800

STONECROFT H.O.A.
662 OFFICE PARKWAY
12-31-2011
Account Account G{l’. Tral Balance Adjustments Adjusted Trial Balance
Number Description Debit /Credit Debit Credit Debit Credit
1030-0000 RBC BANK 22,203.91 \/ 0.00
2040-0000 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 0.00 13,570.00 /
2630-0000 RETAINED EARNINGS-BEG 0.00 3,646.31 \/
Total 22,203.91 17,216.31

4,987.60



1/24/2012
Usez: KBUFE

7 DNI PROPERTIES, INC.
Working Trial Balance Report
Property/Company : 5800

1:01:56PM
Page 2 of 2

STONECROFT H.O.A.
662 OFFICE PARKWAY
12-31-2011

Account Account ‘GIL Trial Balance Adjustments Adjusted Trial Balance
Number Description Debit Credit Debit Credit Debit Credit
3010-0000 ASSOCIATION FEES 0.00 33,073.35/
3746-0000 LATE FEES/DELINQUENT 0.00 380.00,/
3751-0000 CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP 0.00 500.00+/
3801-0000 LATE NOTICE/COL REIMB 0.00 200.00 .,/
5010-0000 PRINTING/SUPPLIES 553.73 \/, 0.00
5011-0000 POSTAGE 460.42 ./ 0.00
5014-0000 MANAGEMENT FEE 6,696.00 , / 0.00
5020-0000 CORPORATE REGISTRATION 10.00 ,/ 0.00
5022-0000 LEGAL 180.00 \/ 0.00
5024-0000 TAX PREPARATION 100.00  / 0.00
5030-0000 LATE NOTICES/COL LTR 320.00  / 0.00
5042-0000 ELECTRIC 4,999.72  / 0.00
5044-0000 WATER 534.90 ./ 0.00
5102-0000 GROUNDS CONTRACT 12,908.00 ./ 0.00
5106-0000 IRRIGATION MAINT. 358.00 \/ 0.00
5109-0000 MISC GENERAL REPAIRS 261.98 / 0.00
5220-0000 INSURANCE-CASUALTY/LIABIL 601.00 J 0.00
5222-0000 D & O INSURANCE 1,182.00 | / 0.00

Total 29,165.75 34,153.35

4,987.60




1/24/2012 DNI PROPERTIES, INC. 12=49=45§’21V{
User: KBUFE Year-To-Date General Ledger Page 1 0
i Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/2011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
[ 10300000  RBC BANK 21,051.31
01/03/11 REG to 580-10 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-57 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-107 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-111 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-138 SK PMT. 115.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-138 SK PMT. 115.00
01/04/11 REG to 580-101 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-26 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-41 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-43 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-78 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-112 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-122 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-124 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-141 SK PMT. 230.00
01/06/11 REG to 580-1 SK PMT. 230.00
01/07/11 REG to 580-15 SK PMT. 230.00
01/07/11 REG to 580-58 SK PMT. 230.00
01/07/i1 REG to 580-132 SK PMT. 230.00
01/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005081 AP 00919 558.00
01/10/11 REG to 580-39 SK PMT. 230.00
01/12/11 REG to 580-19 SK PMT. 230.00
01/13/11 LAT to 580-135 SK PMT. 25.00
01/13/11 LFN to 580-135 SK PMT. 10.00
01/13/11 COL to 580-135 SK PMT. 20.00
01/13/11 COL to 580-135 SK PMT. 20.00
01/14/11 REG to 580-21 SK PMT. 230.00
01/14/11 REG to 580-66 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-20 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-37 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-47 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-77 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-91 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-129 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-146 SK PMT. 230.00
01/20/11 REG to 580-34 SK PMT. 230.00
01/21/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005082 AP 00920 43138
01/21/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005083 AP 00921 12.46
0121/11 TORY GAMBINO, CHK#005084 AP 00922 57.80
0121/11 REG to 580-81 SK PMT. 230.00
01721/11 REG to 580-94 SK PMT. 230.00
01/24/11 REG to 580-18 SK PMT. 230.00
01724/11 REG to 580-60 SK PMT. 230.00
01/25/11 REG to 580-56 SK PMT. 230.00
01/25/11 REG to 580-133 SK PMT. 230.00
01/26/L1 REG to 580-7 SK PMT. 230.00
01/26/11 REG to 580-61 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-53 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-59 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-75 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-118 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-109 SK PMT. 230.00
01/31/11 REG to 580-51 SK PMT. 230.00
January Total 10,195.00 1,059.64 30,186.67
02/01/11 REG to 580-24 SK PMT. 230.00
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1030-0000  RBC BANK B
02/01/11 REG to 580-52 SK PMT. 230.00
02/01/11 REG to 580-74 SK PMT. 230.00
02/01/11 REG to 580-99 SK PMT. 230.00
02/03/11 REG to 580-30 SK PMT. 230.00
02/03/11 REG to 580-139 SK PMT. 230.00
02/04/11 REG to 580-67 SK PMT. 230.00
02/04/11 REG to 580-106 SK PMT. 230.00
02/10/11 REG to 580-145 SK PMT. 230.00
02/18/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005086 AP 00925 5.32
02/18/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005086 AP 00926 558.00
02/18/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005085 AP 00924 424.72
02/18/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005087 AP 00923 12.46
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00929 0.42
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00931 21.90
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00927 12.02
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00930 64.24
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00928 160.00
02/28/11 LAT to 580-103 SK PMT. 25.00
02/28/11 OCR to 580-103 SK PMT. 230.00
February Total 2,325.00 1,259.08 31,252.59
03/01/11 TRN to 580-40 SK PMT. 110.00
03/01/11 OWN to 580-40 SK PMT. 100.00
03/01/11 REG to 580-63 SK PMT. 230.00
03/01/11 LAT to 580-63 SK PMT. 25.00
03/02/11 REG to 580-90 SK PMT. 230.00
03/02/11 LAT to 580-90 SK PMT. 25.00
03/07/11 REG to 580-121 SK PMT. 230.00
03/07/11 REG to 580-144 SK PMT. 230.00
03/07/11 LAT to 580-144 SK PMT. 25.00
03/10/11 CAM PRINTING&COPY CNTR, CHK#005089 AP 00933 119.91
03/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005090 AP 00932 110.00
03/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005090 AP 00934 558.00
03/15/11 REG to 580-62 SK PMT. 230.00
03/15/11 LAT to 580-62 SK PMT. 25.00
03/17/11 REG to 580-16 SK PMT. 230.00
03/17/11 LAT to 580-16 SK PMT. 25.00
03/17/11 LEN to 580-137 SK PMT. 10.00
03/17/11 OCR to 580-137 SK PMT. 255.00
03/17/11 LEN to 580-140 SK PMT. 10.00
03/17/11 OCR to 580-140 SK PMT. 255.00
03/21/11 EDWARD W. SMALL,CPA, CHK#005092 AP 00935 100.00
03/21/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CQ, CHK#005091 AP 00936 429.11
03/22/11 REG to 580-103 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-103 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-137 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-137 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-137 SK OCR. 25.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-137 SK OCR. 25.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-140 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-140 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-140 SK OCR. 25.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-140 SK OCR. 25.00
03/25/11 REG to 580-68 SK PMT. 230.00
03/25/11 LAT to 580-68 SK PMT. 25.00
03/28/11 LFN to 580-64 SK PMT. 10.00
03/28/11 OCR to 580-64 SK PMT. 255.00
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1030-0000  RBC BANK |
03/28/11 LFN to 580-97 SK PMT. 10.00
03/28/11 OCR to 580-97 SK PMT. 255.00
03/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005093 AP 00939 1.23
03/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005093 AP 00938 10.70
03/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005093 AP 00940 100.00
03/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#)05094 AP 00937 12.45
March Total 3,770.00 2,181.40 32,841.19
04/08/11 REG to 580-3 SK PMT. 230.00
04/08/11 LAT to 580-3 SK PMT. 25.00
04/08/11 LFN to 580-3 SK PMT. 10.00
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00941 1.70
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00942 7.45
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00944 38.74
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00943 65.56
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00945 558.00
04/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005097 AP 00948 20.00
04/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO,, CHK#005096 AP 00946 423.55
04/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005098 AP 00947 12.43
04/22/11 LFN to 580-68 SK PMT. 10.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-64 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-64 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-64 SK OCR. 25.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-64 SK OCR. 25.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-97 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-97 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-97 SK OCR. 25.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-97 SK OCR. 25.00
04/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005099 AP 00950 13.15
04/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005099 AP 00949 13.15
04/28/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005100 AP 00951 3,431.00
04/28/11 METRO LAWN SPRINKLER INC, CHK#05101 AP 00952 198.00
April Total 785.00 5,292.73 28,333.46
05/03/11 LAT to 580-121 SK PMT. 25.00
05/05/11 REG to 580-98 SK PMT. 230.00
05/05/11 LFN to 580-98 SK PMT. 10.00
05/05/11 COL to 580-98 SK PMT. 20.00
05/05/11 LAT to 580-98 SK PMT. 5.00
05/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005102 AP 00953 558.00
05/18/11 LFN to 580-16 SK PMT. 10.00
05/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005104 AP 00956 4.55
05/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005104 AP 00958 31.91
05/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005104 AP 00957 64.24
05/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005103 AP 00955 418.51
05/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005105 AP 00954 13.07
05/27/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005106 AP 00960 0.42
05/27/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005106 AP 00959 13.15
May Total 300.00 1,103.85 27,529.61
06/01/11 TRN to 580-47 SK PMT. 210.00
06/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005107 AP 00961 210.00
06/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005107 AP 00962 558.00
06/16/11 OCR to 580-64 SK PMT. 310.00
06/16/11 OWN to 580-64 SK  OCR. 100.00
06/16/11 TRN to 580-64 SK OCR. 210.00
06/16/11 OWN to 580-64 SK OCR. 100.00

06/16/11 TRN to 580-64 SK OCR. 210.00
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06/20/11 CAM PRINTING&COPY CNTR, CHK#005108 AP 00963 75.74
06/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005111 AP 00965 21.90
06/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005111 AP 00964 64.24
06/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005110 AP 00967 41825
06/20/11 CRACK & CREVICE SERVICE, CHK#005109 AP 00966 169.39
06/22/11 LFN to 580-62 SK PMT. 10.00
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00969 125
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00971 43.40
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00968 1227
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00972 110.00
06/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005114 AP 00973 12.43
06/30/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005113 AP 00970 1,872.00
June Total 840.00 3,878.87 24,490.74
07/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005115 AP 00974 100.00
07/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005115 AP 00976 558.00
07/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005115 AP 00975 20.00
07/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005117 AP 00979 20.00
07/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005116 AP 00977 409.25
07/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005118 AP 00978 97.29
07/20/11 O'CONNOR INSURANCE AGENCY, CHK#005119 AP 00980 1,182.00
July Total 0.00 2,386.54 22,104.20
08/03/11 MIS to 580-997 SK PMT. 16.44
08/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005120 AP 00982 0.22
08/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005120 AP 00981 12.47
08/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005120 AP 00983 558.00
08/19/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005121 AP 00985 409.53
08/19/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005122 AP 00984 1,926.00
08/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005123 AP 00987 0.44
08/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005123 AP 00986 5.60
08/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005123 AP 00988 10.00
08/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005125 AP 00990 95.69
08/30/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005124 AP 00989 4,112.00
August Total 16.44 7,129.95 14,990.69
09/12/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005126 AP 00991 558.00
09/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO,, CHK#005127 AP 00993 409.97
09/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005128 AP 00992 10430
09/27/11 MIS to 580-997 SK PMT. 1,926.00
September Total 1,926.00 1,0712.27 15,844.42
10/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005129 AP 00997 0.66
10/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005129 AP 00996 10.75
10/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005129 AP 00994 558.00
10/10/11 METRO LAWN SPRINKLER INC, CHK#005130 AP 00995 80.00
10/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005131 AP 01001 409.25
10/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005133 AP 00998 91.22
10/20/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005132 AP 00999 1,036.00
10/20/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005132 AP 01000 1,216.00
October Total 0.00 3,401.88 12,442.54
11/04/11 TRN to 580-32 SK PMT. 110.00
11/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01005 4.90
11/10/t1 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01007 0.44
F1/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01006 4.52
11/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01002 558.00
11/10/11 LESTER C. STUCKMEYER, CHK#005135 AP 01004 100.00
11/10/11 METRO LAWN SPRINKLER INC, CHK#005136 AP 01003 80.00
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11/18/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005138 AP 01008 110.00
11/18/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005137 AP 01009 408.35
11/29/11 OCR to 580-38 SK PMT. 3.78
11/29/11 TRN to 580-38 SK PMT. 220.00
11729/11 OWN to 580-38 SK PMT. 100.00
11/29/11 OWN to 580-38 SK PMT. 100.00
11729/11 REG to 580-38 SK PMT. 24.57
11/29/11 REG to 580-38 SK PMT. 230.00
11/29/11 LAT to 580-38 SK PMT. 25.00
11/29/11 COL to 580-38 SK PMT. 20.00
11/29/11 COL to 580-38 SK PMT. 20.00
11729/11 TRN to 580-127 SK PMT. 110.00
[1/29/11 OWN to 580-127 SK PMT. 100.00
11/30/l1 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005140 AP 01011 330.00
11/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005139 AP 01010 58.68
November Total 1,063.35 1,654.89 11,851.00
12/01/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 3.78
12/01/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 3.78
12/02/11 OCR to 580-6 SK PMT. 230.00
12/09/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005141 AP 01016 0.33
12/09/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005141 AP 01015 5.16
12/09/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005141 AP 01012 558.00
12/09/11 LESTER C. STUCKMEYER, CHK#005142 AP 01014 80.00
12/09/11 TORY GAMBINO, CHK#005144 AP 01017 34.79
12/09/11 O'CONNOR INSURANCE AGENCY, CHK#005143 AP 01013 601.00
12/12/11 OCR to 580-85 SK PMT. 230.00
12/13/11 REG to 580-130 SK PMT. 230.00
12/14/11 REG to 580-55 SK PMT. 230.00
12/14/11 REG to 580-117 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-22 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-23 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-80 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-102 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-141 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-9 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-12 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-35 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-36 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-126 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-29 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-39 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-45 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-49 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-72 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-81 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-86 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-88 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR 1o 580-113 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-119 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-136 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-146 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 CAM PRINTING&COPY CNTR, CHK#005145 AP 01018 103.85
12/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005147 AP 01020 20.44
12/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005147 AP 01021 36.50

12/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005147 AP 01019 89.06
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12/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005146 AP 01023 42429
12/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005148 AP 01022 12.42
12/21/11 OCR to 580-27 SK PMT. 230.00
12/21/11 OCR to 580-28 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-40 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-54 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-115 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-129 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-131 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-2 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-24 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-50 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-65 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-70 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-76 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-77 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-116 SK PMT. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-2 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-6 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-9 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-12 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-22 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-23 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-24 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-27 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-28 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-29 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-35 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-36 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-39 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-40 SK OCR. 230.00
1227711 REG to 580-45 SK OCR. 230.00
12727/11 REG to 580-49 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-50 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-54 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-65 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-70 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-72 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-76 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-77 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-80 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-81 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-85 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-86 SK OCR. 230.00
12727/11 REG to 580-88 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-102 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-113 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-115 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-116 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-119 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-126 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-129 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-131 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-136 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-141 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-146 SK OCR. 230.00

12/27/11 REG to 580-2 SK OCR. 230.00



1/24/2012 DNI PROPERTIES, INC. 12:49:45PM

User: KBUFE | Year-To-Date General Ledger I Page 7 of21
. Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/2011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl _Ref Debit Credit Balance
I 1030-0000 RBC BANK J
12/27/11 REG to 580-6 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-9 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-12 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-22 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-23 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-24 SK OCR. 230.00
12127/11 REG to 580-27 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-28 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-29 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-31 SK PMT. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-35 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-36 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-39 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-40 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-45 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-49 SK OCR. 230.00
1227111 REG to 580-50 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-54 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-55 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG 10 580-55 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-65 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-70 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-72 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-76 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-77 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-80 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-81 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-85 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-86 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-88 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-93 SK PMT. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-102 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-104 SK PMT. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-113 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-115 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-116 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-117 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-117 SK OCR. 230.00
12727/11 REG to 580-119 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-126 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-129 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-130 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-130 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-131 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-136 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-141 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-146 SK OCR. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-17 SK PMT. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-33 SK PMT. 230.00
12/28/11 REG 1o 580-47 SK PMT. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-64 SK PMT. 230.00
12/29/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005149 AP 01025 228
12/29/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005149 AP 01024 797
12/29/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005150 AP 01026 1,241.00
12/29/11 REG to 580-5 SK PMT. 230.00

12/29/11 REG to 580-69 SK PMT. 230.00
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1030-0000 RBC BANK
12/29/11 REG to 580-94 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-8 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-14 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-66 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-82 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-107 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-128 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-142 SK PMT. 230.00
December Total 23,233.78 12,880.87 22,203.91
Total 44,454 57 43,301.97 22,203.91
2040-0000 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS (17,405.00)
01/31/11 2011 PREPAID ASSESSMENT RV K12/l 17,405.00
January Total 17,405.00 0.00 0.00
12/31/11 2012 PREPAID ANNUAL ASSESSMENT RE 1211 13,570.00
December Total 0.00 13,570.00 (13,570.00)
Total 17,405.00 13,570.00 (13,570.00)
| 2630-0000 RETAINED EARNINGS-BEG (3,646.31)
Total 0.00 0.00 (3,646.31)
[ 3010-0000  ASSOCIATION FEES 0.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-10 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-57 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-107 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-111 SK PMT. 230.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-138 SK PMT. 115.00
01/03/11 REG to 580-138 SK PMT. 115.00
01/04/11 REG to 580-101 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-26 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-41 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-43 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-78 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-112 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-122 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-124 SK PMT. 230.00
01/05/11 REG to 580-141 SK PMT. 230.00
01/06/11 REG to 580-1 SK PMT. 230.00
01/07/11 REG to 580-15 SK PMT. 230.00
01/07/11 REG to 580-58 SK PMT. 230.00
01/07/11 REG to 580-132 SK PMT. 230.00
01/10/11 REG to 580-39 SK PMT. 230.00
01/12/11 REG to 580-19 SK PMT. 230.00
01/14/11 REG to 580-21 SK PMT. 230.00
01/14/11 REG to 580-66 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-20 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-37 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-47 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-77 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-91 SK PMT. 230.00
01/18/11 REG to 580-129 SK PMT. 230.00
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3010-0000 ASSOCIATION FEES |
01/18/11 REG to 580-146 SK PMT. 230.00
01/20/11 REG to 580-34 SK PMT. 230.00
01/21/11 REG to 580-81 SK PMT. 230.00
0121/11 REG to 580-94 SK PMT. 230.00
01/24/11 REG to 580-18 SK PMT. 230.00
01/24/11 REG to 580-60 SK PMT. 230.00
01/25/11 REG to 580-56 SK PMT. 230.00
01/25/11 REG to 580-133 SK PMT. 230.00
01/26/11 REG to 580-7 SK PMT. 230.00
01/26/11 REG to 580-61 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-53 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-59 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-75 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-109 SK PMT. 230.00
01/28/11 REG to 580-118 SK PMT. 230.00
01/31/11 2011 PREPAID ASSESSMENT RV KI2/1 17,405.00
01/31/11 REG to 580-51 SK PMT. 230.00
January Total 0.00 27,525.00 (27,525.00)
02/01/11 REG to 580-24 SK PMT. 230.00
02/01/11 REG to 580-52 SK PMT. 230.00
02/01/11 REG to 580-74 SK PMT. 230.00
02/01/11 REG to 580-99 SK PMT. 230.00
02/03/11 REG to 580-30 SK PMT. 230.00
02/03/11 REG to 580-139 SK PMT. 230.00
02/04/11 REG to 580-67 SK PMT. 230.00
02/04/11 REG to 580-106 SK PMT. 230.00
02/10/11 REG to 580-145 SK PMT. 230.00
02/28/11 OCR to 580-103 SK PMT. 230.00
February Total 0.00 2,300.00 (29,825.00)
03/01/11 REG to 580-63 SK PMT. 230.00
03/02/11 REG to 580-90 SK PMT. 230.00
03/07/11 REG to 580-121 SK PMT. 230.00
03/07/11 REG to 580-144 SK PMT. 230.00
03/15/11 REG to 580-62 SK PMT. 230.00
03/17/11 REG to 580-16 SK PMT. 230.00
03/17/11 OCR to 580-137 SK PMT. 255.00
03/17/11 OCR to 580-140 SK PMT. 255.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-103 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-103 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-137 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-137 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-137 SK OCR. 25.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-140 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 REG to 580-140 SK OCR. 230.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-140 SK OCR. 25.00
03/25/11 REG to 580-68 SK PMT. 230.00
03/28/11 OCR to 580-64 SK PMT. 255.00
03/28/11 OCR to 580-97 SK PMT. 255.00
March Total 740.00 3,320.00 (32,405.00)
04/08/11 REG to 580-3 SK PMT. 230.00
04/18/11 REG to 580-38 SK ADJ. 42543
04/18/11 REG to 580-38 SK ADJ. 425.43
04/18/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 220.00
04/18/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 220.00

04/18/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 205.43
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3010-0000 ASSOCIATION FEES ]
04/18/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 205.43
04/25/11 REG to 580-64 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-64 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-64 SK OCR. 25.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-97 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 REG to 580-97 SK OCR. 230.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-97 SK OCR. 25.00
April Total 1,360.86 1,540.86 (32,585.00)
05/05/11 REG to 580-98 SK PMT. 230.00
May Total 0.00 230.00 (32,815.00)
06/16/11 OCR to 580-64 SK PMT. 310.00
06/16/11 TRN to 580-64 SK OCR. 210.00
06/16/11 OWN to 580-64 SK OCR. 100.00
June Total 310.00 310.00 (32,815.00)
11/29/11 REG to 580-38 SK PMT. 24.57
11/29/11 REG to 580-38 SK PMT. 230.00
11/29/11 OCR to 580-38 SK PMT. 378
November Total 0.00 258.35 (33,073.35)
12/01/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 3.78
12/01/11 REG to 580-38 SK OCR. 3.78
12/02/11 OCR to 580-6 SK PMT. 230.00
12/12/11 OCR to 580-85 SK PMT. 230.00
12/13/11 REG to 580-130 SK PMT. 230.00
12/14/11 REG to 580-55 SK PMT. 230.00
12/14/11 REG to 580-117 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-22 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-23 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-80 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-102 SK PMT. 230.00
12/16/11 OCR to 580-141 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-9 SK PMT. £ 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-12 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-35 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-36 SK PMT. 230.00
12/19/11 OCR to 580-126 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-29 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-39 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-45 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-49 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-72 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-81 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-86 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-88 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-113 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-119 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-136 SK PMT. 230.00
12/20/11 OCR to 580-146 SK  PMT. 230.00
12/21/11 OCR to 580-27 SK PMT. 230.00
12/21/11 OCR to 580-28 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-40 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-54 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-115 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR 1o 580-129 SK PMT. 230.00
12/22/11 OCR to 580-131 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-2 SK PMT. 230.00
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3010-0000 ASSOCIATION FEES
12/23/11 OCR to 580-24 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-50 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-65 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-70 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-76 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-77 SK PMT. 230.00
12/23/11 OCR to 580-116 SK PMT. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-2 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-2 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-6 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-6 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-9 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-9 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-12 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-12 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-22 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-22 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-23 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-23 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-24 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-24 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-27 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-27 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-28 SK OCR. 230.00
12727/11 REG to 580-28 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-29 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-29 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-31 SK PMT. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-35 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-35 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-36 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-36 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-39 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-39 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-40 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-40 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-45 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-45 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-49 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-49 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-50 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-50 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-54 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-54 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-55 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-55 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-65 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-65 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-70 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-70 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-72 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-72 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-76 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-76 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-77 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-77 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-80 SK OCR. 230.00
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3010-0000 ASSOCIATION FEES |
12/27/11 REG to 580-80 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-81 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-81 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-85 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-85 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-86 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-86 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-88 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-88 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-93 SK PMT. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-102 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-102 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-104 SK PMT. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-113 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-113 SK OCR. 230.00
12227/11 REG to 580-115 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-115 SK OCR. 230.00
1227/11 REG to 580-116 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-116 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-117 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-117 SK OCR. 230.00
12727/11 REG to 580-119 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-119 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-126 SK OCR. 230.00
1272711 REG to 580-126 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-129 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-129 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-130 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-130 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-131 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-131 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-136 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-136 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-141 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-141 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-146 SK OCR. 230.00
12/27/11 REG to 580-146 SK OCR. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-17 SK PMT. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-33 SK PMT. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-47 SK PMT. 230.00
12/28/11 REG to 580-64 SK PMT. 230.00
12/29/11 REG to 580-5 SK PMT. 230.00
12/29/11 REG to 580-69 SK PMT. 230.00
12/29/11 REG to 580-94 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-8 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11  REG to 580-14 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11  REG to 580-66 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-82 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-107 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-128 SK PMT. 230.00
12/30/11 REG to 580-142 SK PMT. 230.00
12/31/11 2012 PREPAID ANNUAL ASSESSMENT RE 12/11 13,570.00

December Total 23,233.78 23,233.78 (33,073.35)

Total 25,644.64 58,717.99 (33,073.35)




1/24/2012 DNI PROPERTIES, INC. 12:49:45PM
User: KBUFE Page 13 of 21
) Year-To-Date General Ledger
v Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/12011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
3746-0000 LATE FEES/DELINQUENT 0.00
01/13/11 LAT to 580-135 SK PMT. 25.00
January Total 0.00 25.00 (25.00)
02/18/11 LAT to 580-121 SK ADJ. 25.00
02/18/11 LAT to 580-121 SK ADI. 25.00
02/18/11 LAT to 580-144 SK ADI. 25.00
02/18/11 LAT to 580-144 SK ADJ. 25.00
02/28/11 LAT to 580-103 SK PMT. 25.00
February Total 50.00 75.00 (50.00)
03/01/11 LAT to 580-63 SK PMT. 25.00
03/02/11 LAT to 580-90 SK PMT. 25.00
03/07/11 LAT to 580-144 SK PMT. 25.00
03/11/11 LAT to0 580-144 SK OCR. 25.00
03/11/11 LAT to 580-144 SK OCR. 25.00
03/14/11 LAT to 580-121 SK OCR. 25.00
03/14/11 LAT to 580-121 SK OCR. 25.00
03/15/11 LAT to 580-62 SK PMT. 25.00
03/17/11 LAT to 580-16 SK PMT. 25.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-137 SK OCR. 25.00
03/22/11 LAT to 580-140 SK OCR. 25.00
03/25/11 LAT to 580-68 SK PMT. 25.00
March Total 50.00 250.00 (250.00)
04/08/11 LAT to 580-3 SK PMT. 25.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK ADIJ. 75.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK ADJ. 75.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK OCR. 25.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK OCR. 25.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK OCR. 25.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK OCR. 25.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK OCR. 25.00
04/18/11 LAT to 580-38 SK OCR. 25.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-64 SK OCR. 25.00
04/25/11 LAT to 580-97 SK OCR. 25.00
April Total 150.00 225.00 (325.00)
05/01/11 LAT to 580-121 SK ADJ. 25.00
05/01/11 LAT to 580-121 SK ADJ. 25.00
05/01/11 LAT to 580-144 SK ADI. 25.00
05/01/11 LAT to 580-144 SK ADJ. 25.00
05/03/L1 LAT to 580-121 SK PMT. 25.00
05/05/11 LAT to 580-98 SK PMT. 5.00
May Total 50.00 80.00 (355.00)
11/29/11 LAT to 580-38 SK PMT. 25.00
November Total 0.00 25.00 (380.00)
Total 300.00 680.00 (380.00)
3751-0000 CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP 0.00
03/01/11 OWN to 580-40 SK PMT. 100.00
March Total 0.00 100.00 (100.00)
06/16/11 OWN to 580-64 SK OCR. 100.00
June Total 0.00 100.00 (200.00)
11/29/11 OWN to 580-38 SK PMT. 100.00



1/24/2012 DNI PROPERTIES, INC. 12:49:45PM
User: KBUFE Page 14 of 21
. Year-To-Date General Ledger
» Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/2011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
3751-0000 CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP |
11/29/11 OWN to 580-38 SK PMT. 100.00
11/29/11 OWN to 580-127 SK PMT. 100.00
November Total 0.00 300.00 (500.00)
Total 0.00 500.00 (500.00)
3801-0000 LATE NOTICE/COL REIMB 0.00
01/13/11 LFN to 580-135 SK PMT. 10.00
01/13/11 COL to 580-135 SK PMT. 20.00
01/13/11 COL to 580-135 SK PMT. 20.00
January Total 0.00 50.00 (50.00)
03/17/11 LFN to 580-137 SK PMT. 10.00
03/17/11 LFN to 580-140 SK PMT. 10.00
03/28/11 LFN to 580-64 SK PMT. 10.00
03/28/11 LFN to 580-97 SK PMT. 10.00
03/28/11 LFN to 580-144 SK ADIJ. 10.00
03/28/11 LFN to 580-144 SK ADIJ. 10.00
March Total 10.00 50.00 (90.00)
04/08/11 LFN to 580-3 SK PMT. 10.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK ADI. 80.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK ADJ. 80.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK ADIJ. 30.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK ADJ. 30.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 COL to 580-38 SK OCR. 20.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK OCR. 10.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK OCR. 10.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK OCR. 10.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK OCR. 10.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK OCR. 10.00
04/18/11 LFN to 580-38 SK OCR. 10.00
04/22/11 LFN to 580-68 SK PMT. 10.00
April Total 220.00 240.00 (110.00)
05/05/11 LFN to 580-98 SK PMT. 10.00
05/05/11 COL to 580-98 SK PMT. 20.00
05/18/11 LFN to 580-16 SK PMT. 10.00
May Total 0.00 40.00 (150.00)
06/22/11 LFN to 580-62 SK PMT. 10.00
June Total 0.00 10.00 (160.00)
11/29/11 COL to 580-38 SK PMT. 20.00
11/29/11 COL to 580-38 SK PMT. 20.00
November Total 0.00 40.00 (200.00)
Total 230.00 430.00 (200.00)
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3802-0000 LEGAL FEE REIMBURSEMENTS ] 0.00
04/18/11 LEG to 580-38 SK ADIJ. 100.00
04/18/11 LEG to 580-38 SK ADJ. 100.00
04/18/11 LEG to 580-38 SK OCR. 100.00
04/18/11 LEG to 580-38 SK OCR. 100.00
April Total 200.00 200.00 0.00
Total 200.00 200.00 0.00
5010-0000  PRINTING/SUPPLIES | 0.00
02/28/t1 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00929 0.42
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00931 21.90
February Total 22.32 0.00 22.32
03/10/11 CAM PRINTING&COPY CNTR, CHK#005089 AP 00933 119.91
03/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005093 AP 00939 1.23
March Total 121.14 0.00 143.46
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00941 1.70
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00942 745
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00944 38.74
04/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005099 AP 00950 13.15
April Total 61.04 0.00 204.50
05/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005104 AP 00956 4.55
05/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005104 AP 00958 31.91
05/27/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005106 AP 00960 0.42
May Total 36.88 0.00 241.38
06/20/11 CAM PRINTING&COPY CNTR, CHK#005108 AP 00963 75.74
06/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005111 AP 00965 21.90
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00969 125
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00971 43.40
June Total 142.29 0.00 383.67
08/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005120 AP 00982 0.22
08/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005123 AP 00987 0.44
August Total 0.66 0.00 38433
10/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005129 AP 00997 0.66
October Total 0.66 0.00 384.99
11/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01005 490
11/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01007 0.44
November Total 5.34 0.00 390.33
12/09/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005141 AP 01016 0.33
12/20/11 CAM PRINTING&COPY CNTR, CHK#005145 AP 01018 103.85
12/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005147 AP 01020 20.44
12/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005147 AP 01021 36.50
12/29/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005149 AP 01025 2.28
December Total 163.40 0.00 553.73
Total 553.73 0.00 553.73
5011-0000 POSTAGE 0.00
02/18/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005086 AP 00925 5.32



17242012 DNI PROPERTIES, INC. 12:49:45PM
User: KBUFE Page 16 of 21
: Year-To-Date General Ledger
! Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/2011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
5011-0000 POSTAGE
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00927 12.02
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00930 64.24
February Total 81.58 0.00 81.58
03/30/L1 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005093 AP 00938 10.70
March Total 10.70 0.00 92.28
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00943 65.56
04/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005099 AP 00949 13.15
April Total 78.71 0.00 170.99
05/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005104 AP 00957 64.24
05/27/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005106 AP 00959 13.15
May Total 77.39 0.00 24838
06/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005111 AP 00964 64.24
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00968 12.27
June Total 76.51 0.00 324.89
08/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005120 AP 00981 12.47
08/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005123 AP 00986 5.60
August Total 18.07 0.00 342.96
10/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005129 AP 00996 10.75
October Total 10.75 0.00 353.71
11/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01006 4.52
November Total 452 0.00 358.23
12/09/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005141 AP 01015 5.16
12/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005147 AP 01019 89.06
12/29/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005149 AP 01024 7.97
December Total 102.19 0.00 460.42
Total 460.42 0.00 460.42
5012-0000 SALE/LEASE PROCESSING 0.00
03/01/11 TRN to 580-40 SK PMT. 110.00
03/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005090 AP 00932 110.00
March Total 110.00 110.00 0.00
06/01/11 TRN to 580-47 SK PMT. 210.00
06/10/t1 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005107 AP 00961 210.00
06/16/11 TRN to 580-64 SK OCR. 210.00
06/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005112 AP 00972 110.00
June Total 320.00 420.00 (100.00)
07/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005115 AP 00974 100.00
July Total 100.00 0.00 0.00
11/04/11 TRN to 580-32 SK PMT. 110.00
11/18/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005138 AP 01008 110.00
11/29/11 TRN to 580-38 SK PMT. 220.00
11/29/11 TRN to 580-127 SK PMT. 110.00
11/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005140 AP 01011 330.00
November Total 440.00 440.00 0.00
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' Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/12011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl _Ref Debit Credit Balance
| 5012-0000 SALE/LEASE PROCESSING I
Total 970.00 970.00 0.00
| 5014-0000  MANAGEMENT FEE | 0.00
01/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005081 AP 00919 558.00
January Total 558.00 0.00 558.00
02/18/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005086 AP 00926 558.00
February Total 558.00 0.00 1,116.00
03/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005090 AP 00934 558.00
March Total 558.00 0.00 1,674.00
04/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005095 AP 00945 558.00
April Total 558.00 0.00 2,232.00
05/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005102 AP 00953 558.00
May Total 558.00 0.00 2,790.00
06/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005107 AP 00962 558.00
June Total 558.00 0.00 3,348.00
07/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005115 AP 00976 558.00
July Total 558.00 0.00 3,906.00
08/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005120 AP 00983 558.00
August Total 558.00 0.00 4,464.00
09/12/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005126 AP 00991 558.00
September Total 558.00 0.00 5,022.00
10/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005129 AP 00994 558.00
October Total 558.00 0.00 5,580.00
11/10/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005134 AP 01002 558.00
November Total 558.00 0.00 6,138.00
12/09/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005141 AP 01012 558.00
December Total 558.00 0.00 6,696.00
Total 6,696.00 0.00 6,696.00
5020-0000 CORPORATE REGISTRATION 0.00
08/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005123 AP 00988 10.00
August Total 10.00 0.00 10.00
Total 10.00 0.00 10.00
5022-0000 LEGAL 0.00
11/10/11 LESTER C. STUCKMEYER, CHK#005135 AP 01004 100.00
November Total 100.00 0.00 100.00
12/09/11 LESTER C. STUCKMEYER, CHK#005142 AP 01014 80.00
December Total 80.00 0.00 180.00




1/24/2012 DNI PROPERTIES, INC. 12:49:45PM
User: KBUFE Year-To-Date General Ledger Page 18 of 21
' Property/Company : 5800
STONECROFT H.O.A.
1/1/2011 To 12/31/2011
Account
Number Description Jnl Ref Debit Credit Balance
| 5022.0000  LEGAL |
Total 180.00 0.00 180.00
[ 5024-0000  TAX PREPARATION | 0.00
03/21/11 EDWARD W. SMALL,CPA, CHK#005092 AP 00935 100.00
March Total 100.00 0.00 100.00
Total 100.00 0.00 100.00
5030-0000 LATE NOTICES/COL LTR 0.00
02/28/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005088 AP 00928 160.00
February Total 160.00 0.00 160.00
03/30/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005093 AP 00940 100.00
March Total 100.00 0.00 260.00
04/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005097 AP 00948 20.00
April Total 20.00 0.00 280.00
07/11/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005115 AP 00975 20.00
07/20/11 DNI PROPERTIES INC, CHK#005117 AP 00979 20.00
July Total 40.00 0.00 320.00
Total 320.00 0.00 320.00
5042-0000 ELECTRIC 0.00
01/21/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005082 AP 00920 431.38
January Total 431.38 0.00 431.38
02/18/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005085 AP 00924 42472
February Total 424.72 0.00 856.10
03/21/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005091 AP 00936 429.11
March Total 429.11 0.00 1,285.21
04/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005096 AP 00946 42355
April Total 423.55 0.00 1,708.76
05/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005103 AP 00955 41851
May Total 41851 0.00 2,12727
06/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005110 AP 00967 41825
June Total 41825 0.00 2,545.52
07/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005116 AP 00977 409.25
July Total 409.25 0.00 2,954.77
08/03/11 MIS to 580-997 SK PMT. 16.44
08/19/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005121 AP 00985 409.53
August Total 409.53 16.44 3,347.86
09/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005127 AP 00993 409.97
September Total 409.97 0.00 3,757.83
10/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005131 AP 01001 409.25
October Total 409.25 0.00 4,167.08
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Account
Number Description Jnl _Ref Debit Credit Balance
5042-0000  ELECTRIC |
11/18/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005137 AP 01009 408.35
November Total 408.35 0.00 4,575.43
12/20/11 CUIVRE RIVER ELECTRIC CO, CHK#005146 AP 01023 42429
December Total 424.29 0.00 4,999.72
Total 5,016.16 16.44 4,999.72
5044-0000 WATER 0.00
01/21/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005083 AP 00921 12.46
January Total 12.46 0.00 12.46
02/18/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005087 AP 00923 12.46
February Total 12.46 0.00 24.92
03/30/t1 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005094 AP 00937 12.45
March Total 12.45 0.00 37.37
04/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005098 AP 00947 12.43
April Total 1243 0.00 49.80
05/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005105 AP 00954 13.07
May Total 13.07 0.00 62.87
06/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005114 AP 00973 12.43
June Total 12.43 0.00 75.30
07/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005118 AP 00978 97.29
July Total 9729 0.00 172.59
08/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005125 AP 00990 95.69
August Total 95.69 0.00 268.28
109/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005128 AP 00992 104.30
September Total 104.30 0.00 37258
10/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005133 AP 00998 91.22
October Total 91.22 0.00 463.80
11/30/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005139 AP 01010 58.68
November Total 58.68 0.00 522.48
12/20/11 MISSOURI- AMERICAN WATER, CHK#005148 AP 01022 12.42
December Total 12.42 0.00 534.90
Total 534.90 0.00 534.90
5102-0000 GROUNDS CONTRACT 0.00
04/28/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005100 AP 00951 3,431.00
April Total 3,431.00 0.00 3,431.00
06/30/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005113 AP 00970 1,872.00
June Total 1,872.00 0.00 5,303.00
08/19/11 LAWN GROOMERS,INC, CHK#005122 AP 00984 1,926.00